Nummer
17
39
18
9
1
23
30
29
16
24
3
14
8
38
13
12
22
25
19
15
37

Nummer
33
35
21
7
10
4
26
28
11
27
31
36
20

Vorname
Gerlinde
Christian
Wolfgang
Johann
Franz
Franz
Hans Peter
Gerhard
Alois
Wilfried
Erwin
Manfred
Peter
Helmut
Richard
Josef
Felix
Fritz
Leopoldine
Hubert
Michael

Vorname
Dominic
Herbert

Karl
Paul
Hubert
Manfred
Mathias

Christian

Wilhelm
Florian
Paul
Friedrich
Rudolf

Nachname
Enzelsberger
Marbdck
Enzelsberger
LeR3lhumer
Reiff
Dichtl
Traxler
Gruber
Steiner
Steiner
Niklas
Baumgartner
Wolfsgruber
Auer
Koch
Luger
Gerhartinger
Gstatterer
Steiner
Lang
Hamedinger

Nachname
Gfellner
Borstner
Willinger
Moser
Schauer
Kdssler
Weilhartner
Wintersteiger
Otteneder
Kbnigseder
Bauer
Hollersdorfer
Weinzier

Puch
Condor
Puch
Puch
BMW
Puch
Ziundapp
Puch
Puch
Puch
BMW
Puch
Rene Gillet
BMW
Puch
Puch
BMW
Puch
Puch
Puch
BMW

BMW
Moto Guzzi
Puch
Moto Guzzi
BMW
BMW
Puch
Puch
Honda
KTM
Puch
BMW
Puch

Ergebnis Motorrader Sauwald Classic 2013
Fahrzeugmarke

Fahrzeugtyp
175 SVG
A 580-1
175 MCH

250 SG
R51
175 SV
KS 750
175 SV
250 SGS
250 TF
R50

250 SG Beiwagen

J 1000 Side Car
R51/3
1758V
250 SG

R50
SG 250
250 TF
250 SGS
R67/2

Ergebnis Motorrader Sauwald Classic 2013
Fahrzeugmarke

Fahrzeugtyp
R 60
Le Mans
250 SG
Nuovo Falcone
R 50/5
R50
VZ50/4
TM 50-4
500 Four
Bora 50
250 Mch
R69S
125 SVS

Bl
1958
1953
1959
1957
1938
1959
1943
1954
1956
1952
1958
1954
1936
1952
1957
1959
1955
1956
1949
1957
1954

BJ
1963
1975
1960
1970
1972
1961
1970
1983
1975
1983
1969
1968
1963

Punkte
5,43
4,93
5,12
5,49
6,73
5,64
5,72
4,83
5,03
5,68
5,56
5,93
5,18
5,04
9,2
5,6
6,34
5,2
1000
1000
1000

Punkte
4,97
4,56
5,53
5,6
5,61
5,62
5,52
4,61
7,25
4,11
4,16
4,09
57

bis 1959

Punkte 2

ab 1960

Punkte 2
1
13
14
14
15
19
21
22
23
27
30
35
39

Gesamt
6,43
7,93
8,12
8,49
8,73
13,64
14,72
14,83
20,03
21,68
24,56
25,93
28,18
29,04
31,2
37,6
39,34
41,2
1012
1025
1031

Gesamt
5,97
17,56
19,53
19,6
20,61
24,62
26,52
26,61
30,25
31,11
34,16
39,09
447

Platz

© 00 ~NO Ol WN B

NN R R R R R R R R R
B O ©OWow~No o hwiNREkOo

Platz

O© 0O ~NO O~ WN PP

e ol
w N kO



34 Johann Scheuringer Harley Davidson Electra Guide FLX 1967 5,46 1000 1005,46 14
32 Josef Hartl Dnepr MT 16 1978 1000 1000 2000 15



